Tuia Burnside Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch (Aki Sushi & Japanese)

Menu available from 03/05/2018

Category
Sushi Roll

Rice Tray

Dumplings

Extra

Rice Ball

Combo Box

Product

Mayo Tuna Sushi 4pc

Mayo Tuna Sushi 6pc

Mayo Tuna Sushi 8pc

Crispy Chicken Sushi 4pc
Crispy Chicken Sushi 6pc
Crispy Chicken Sushi 8pc
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 4pc
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 6pc
Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 8pc
Salmon and Avocado Sushi 4pc
Salmon and Avocado Sushi 6pc
Salmon and Avocado Sushi 8pc

Crispy Chicken on Rice - Small
Crispy Chicken on Rice - Large
Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Small

Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Large

Dumplings - Pork and Chive (4 piece pack)
Dumplings - Pork and Chive (6 piece pack)

Ginger - only 1 per lunch order
Wasabi - only 1 per lunch order
Soy Sauce - only 1 per lunch order

Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Small

Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Large

Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Small

Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Large

No Mayo Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Small
No Mayo Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Large
No Mayo Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Small
No Mayo Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Large

Combo A - 2 Half Teriyaki Sushi Stick, 1 Half Potato Croquette, Tasty Vege
Seasonal Fruits Salad

Combo B - 1 Kid’s Chicken Riceball, 1 Karaage Chicken, Tasty Vege
Seasonal Fruits Salad

o
=.
(=]
D

$5.80
$7.70
$9.35
$5.80
$7.70
$9.35
$5.80
$7.70
$9.35
$6.10
$8.25
$10.65

$7.20
$9.55
$7.20
$9.55

$5.90
$8.05

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3.85
$6.20
$3.85
$6.20
$3.85
$6.20
$3.85
$6.20

$9.35

$9.35

<
o
S

2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 Z

Z 2 Z2 Z2 2

zZ2 Z

2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2

—
c
D

Zz2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z Z2 Z2 2

Zz 2 2 Z

Z 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2

Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery

=
2

2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 Z

Z 2 Z2 Z2 2

zZ2 Z

2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2

_|
->0
c
T
=

< < < < < < << << <<
zzzzzzz2z222z22z 2z

< < < <
z z z =z

< <

< <

< < < < < < < <
zzzzz=zzz

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM

Page 1 of 4



Tuia Burnside Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch (Aki Sushi & Japanese)
Menu available from 03/05/2018
Category Product

Combo C(Vege) - 3 Vege Sushi Roll, 3 Vege Dumplings+Salad, Seasonal
Fruits Salad, Green Salad + Original Dressing

Combo D - 1 Potato Croquette, 3 Pork & Chive Dumplings, Tasty Vege
Seasonal Fruits Salad

Sushi Stick
1 Mayo Tuna Stick
2 Mayo Tuna Sticks
Teriyaki Chicken Stick
Teriyaki Chicken Sticks x 2
Vege Option
Avocado Sushi 4pc
Avocado Sushi 6pc
Avocado Sushi 8pc
Vegetarian Sushi 4pc
Vegetarian Sushi 6pc
Vegetarian Sushi 8pc

School Lunch (Hell Pizza Riccarton)
Menu available from 31/03/2021

Category Product

Use Dairy Free Cheese on Pizza
Use Dairy Free Cheese on Pizza
Extras / Chicken Tenders
Chicken Tenders (5) with BBQ Sauce
Chicken Tenders (5) with Tomato Sauce
Snack Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Meat Lovers Pizza
Ham, Pineapple & Cheese Pizza
Lust - Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Bacon
Greed - Double Ham, Double Pineapple
Wrath - Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Tomatoes
Chilli Pride- Capsicum, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Onions
Envy - Salami, Ham, Onions, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Bacon

Gluttony- Onion, Garlic, Salami, Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Capsicum,
Tomato, Bacon, Pepper

Snack Pizza - GLUTEN FREE BASE
Cheese Pizza - GF
Meat Lovers Pizza - GF
Ham, Pineapple & Cheese Pizza - GF BASE

Price
$9.35

$9.35

$3.85
$7.50
$3.85
$7.50

$5.80
$7.70
$9.35
$5.80
$7.70
$9.35

Mon

Z

Z2 Z2 Z2 2 Z

2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z

Tu

==

Zz 2 2 Z zZ

Zz 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

Price Mon Tue

$1.05

$10.30
$10.30

$9.25
$13.40

$9.25
$13.40
$13.40
$13.40
$13.40
$13.40
$13.40

$10.75
$13.95
$10.75

2 Z2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 Z2 Z

Z

2

2

Z2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2 Z2 Z

Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery

We

Z o

Z2 Z2 Z2 2 Z

2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Wed

<

< <

< < < < < < < < <

< <

_|
->0
c
oy
=

<
o

<
zZ

< < < <
z z z =z

< < < < < <
zzzz =z z

_|
>
[y
n
=

z
P4

2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z
Z2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2 Z2 Z

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM

Page 2 of 4



Tuia Burnside Primary School

www.lunchonline.co.nz

School Lunch (Hell Pizza Riccarton)
Menu available from 31/03/2021

Category Product

Lust- Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Bacon - GF

Greed- Double Ham, Double Pineapple- GF

Wrath - Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Tomatoes - GF

Chilli Pride- Capsicum, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Onions GF

Envy - Salami, Ham, Onions, Musghrooms, Pineapple, Bacon -GF

Gluttony- Onion, Garlic, Salami,Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Capsicum,
Tomato, Bacon, Pepper -GF

School Menu (Subway Addington)
Menu available from 17/10/2018

Category Product

Bread Size or Salad Box

6" White Sub

6" Wheat Sub

12" White Sub

12" Wheat Sub

Wrap

Salad Box - select salads from fillings tab
Meat or Vegetarian Option

Ham

Tuna

Salami

Chicken

Roast Beef

No meat / Vege Option
Salad fillings

Cheese Sliced OR

Cheese Grated

Lettuce

Cucumber

Carrot

Capsicum

Red Onion

Olives

Pickles

No Fillings Please
Sauce

BBQ

Honey mustard

Price
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

U
=.
(]
D

$7.60
$7.60
$12.75
$12.75
$8.05
$9.55

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.15
$1.60
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

<
o
S

ZZZZZZ‘

<
o
=]

2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z 2 Z2 2 2 2 Z

2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z

Z

—
c
D

—
c
D

Zz 2 2 2 Z2 Z Zz 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

Zz2 2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Z

2

ZZZZZZ|

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

=
2

-<-<-<-<-<-<‘

Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery

=
g

2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z 2 Z2 2 2 2 Z

2 Z2 2 2 2 Z2 2 2 Z2 Z

Z

_|
->0
c
T
=

ZZZZZZ|
ZZZZZZl.

_|
>
[y
n
=

zzzz =z z
< < < < < <

zzzzz z
< < < < < <

zzzzzzzzzz
< < < < < < < < < <

z
< =<

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM

Page 3 0f 4



www.lunchonline.co.nz

Tuia Burnside Primary School

School Menu (Subway Addington)

Menu available from 17/10/2018
Category Product

Mayo

Ranch
Snacks

Fruit Crush-up
Drinks

400ml pump water
Extra Meat

Extra Ham

Extra Salami

Extra Chicken

$0.00
$0.00

$3.55

$3.55

$2.15

$2.15
$2.15

Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery

N

N

N

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM

Page 4 of 4



