

### **Tuia Burnside Primary School**

### School Lunch (Aki Sushi & Japanese) Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery

Menu available from 03/05/2018 Price Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Category Product Sushi Roll Mayo Tuna Sushi 4pc \$5.80 Ν Ν Υ Ν Mayo Tuna Sushi 6pc \$7.70 Ν Υ Ν Mayo Tuna Sushi 8pc \$9.35 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Crispy Chicken Sushi 4pc \$5.80 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν \$7.70 Crispy Chicken Sushi 6pc Ν Ν Ν Υ N Crispy Chicken Sushi 8pc \$9.35 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 4pc \$5.80 Ν Ν Υ N N Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 6pc \$7.70 Υ Ν Ν Ν Ν \$9.35 Teriyaki Chicken Sushi 8pc Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Salmon and Avocado Sushi 4pc \$6.10 Ν N Υ Ν N Salmon and Avocado Sushi 6pc \$8.25 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Salmon and Avocado Sushi 8pc \$10.65 Υ Ν Ν Ν Ν Rice Tray Crispy Chicken on Rice - Small \$7.20 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Crispy Chicken on Rice - Large \$9.55 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Small \$7.20 Ν Ν Υ Ν Teriyaki Chicken on Rice - Large \$9.55 Ν Ν Υ Ν **Dumplings** Dumplings - Pork and Chive (4 piece pack) \$5.90 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Dumplings - Pork and Chive (6 piece pack) \$8.05 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Extra Ginger - only 1 per lunch order \$0.00 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Wasabi - only 1 per lunch order \$0.00 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Soy Sauce - only 1 per lunch order \$0.00 Ν Ν Υ Ν Ν Rice Ball \$3.85 Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Small Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Υ Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Large \$6.20 Ν Ν Ν Ν Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Small \$3.85 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Large \$6.20 Ν Ν Υ Ν Ν No Mayo Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Small \$3.85 Υ Ν Ν Ν Ν No Mayo Crispy Chicken Rice Ball - Large \$6.20 Ν Υ Ν Ν Ν No Mayo Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Small \$3.85 Ν Ν Ν Υ Ν No Mayo Teriyaki Chicken Rice Ball - Large \$6.20 Ν Ν Υ Ν Combo Box Combo A - 2 Half Teriyaki Sushi Stick, 1 Half Potato Croquette, Tasty Vege \$9.35 Ν Ν Seasonal Fruits Salad Combo B - 1 Kid's Chicken Riceball, 1 Karaage Chicken, Tasty Vege \$9.35 Ν Ν Υ N Ν

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM Page 1 of 4

Seasonal Fruits Salad



# **Tuia Burnside Primary School**

	anchomme.co.mz							
School Lunch (Aki Sushi & Japanese) Order cut off is at 8:3				ay of	delive	ery		
Menu availa	ble from 03/05/2018							
<u>Category</u>	<u>Product</u>		<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>
	Combo C(Vege) - 3 Vege Sushi Roll, 3 Vege Dumplings+Salad, Seasonal Fruits Salad, Green Salad + Original Dressing		\$9.35	N	N	N	Y	N
	Combo D - 1 Potato Croquette, 3 Pork & Chive D Seasonal Fruits Salad	oumplings, Tasty Vege	\$9.35	N	N	N	Y	N
Sushi Stick								
	1 Mayo Tuna Stick		\$3.85	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	2 Mayo Tuna Sticks		\$7.50	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Teriyaki Chicken Stick		\$3.85	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Teriyaki Chicken Sticks x 2		\$7.50	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
Vege Option	1							
	Avocado Sushi 4pc		\$5.80	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Avocado Sushi 6pc		\$7.70	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Avocado Sushi 8pc		\$9.35	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Vegetarian Sushi 4pc		\$5.80	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Vegetarian Sushi 6pc		\$7.70	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν
	Vegetarian Sushi 8pc		\$9.35	N	Ν	N	Y	N
School Lunch (Hell Pizza Riccarton)  Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery								
	ble from 31/03/2021			,		,		
Category	Product		Price	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
• •	ree Cheese on Pizza							_
•	Use Dairy Free Cheese on Pizza		\$1.05	Ν	N	Υ	N	N
Extras / Chi	cken Tenders							
	Chicken Tenders (5) with BBQ Sauce		\$10.30	Ν	Ν	Υ	N	Ν
	Chicken Tenders (5) with Tomato Sauce		\$10.30	Ν	Ν	Υ	N	N
Snack Pizza	l							
	Cheese Pizza		\$9.25	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Meat Lovers Pizza		\$13.40	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	N
	Ham, Pineapple & Cheese Pizza		\$9.25	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Lust - Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Bacon		\$13.40	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	N
	Greed - Double Ham, Double Pineapple		\$13.40	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	N
	Wrath - Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Tomatoes		\$13.40	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	N
	Chilli Pride- Capsicum, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Onions		\$13.40	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	N
	Envy - Salami, Ham, Onions, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Bacon		\$13.40	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	N
	Gluttony- Onion, Garlic, Salami, Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Capsicum, Tomato, Bacon, Pepper		\$13.40	N	N	Υ	N	N
Snack Pizza	- GLUTEN FREE BASE							
	Cheese Pizza - GF		\$10.75	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Meat Lovers Pizza - GF		\$13.95	Ν	Ν	Υ	Ν	Ν
	Ham, Pineapple & Cheese Pizza - GF BASE		\$10.75	Ν	N	Υ	N	N

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM Page 2 of 4



**School Lunch (Hell Pizza Riccarton)** 

# **Tuia Burnside Primary School**

Order cut off is at 9:00am on the day of delivery

Menu available from 31/03/2021										
Category	Product		Price	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri		
	Lust- Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Bacon - GF		\$13.95	N	N	Y	N	N		
	Greed- Double Ham, Double Pineapple- GF		\$13.95	N	Ν	Υ	N	N		
	Wrath - Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Tomatoes - GF		\$13.95	N	Ν	Υ	N	N		
	Chilli Pride- Capsicum, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Onions GF		\$13.95	N	N	Υ	N	N		
	Envy - Salami, Ham, Onions, Musghrooms, Pineapple, Bacon -GF		\$13.95	N	N	Υ	N	N		
	Gluttony- Onion, Garlic, Salami, Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Capsicum, Tomato, Bacon, Pepper -GF		\$13.95	N	N	Y	N	N		
	Menu (Subway Addington)  able from 17/10/2018	order out on 16 at 6.66am (	on the d	ay or	aonv	<i>51</i> y				
			Drice	Man	Tuo	\\\od	Thu	<b>⊏</b> ri		
Category	Product		Price	IVIOI	rue	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Inu</u>	<u> </u>		
bieau Size	or Salad Box		<u></u> የ7 ርዕ	NI	N.I.	N.I.	N.I.	V		
	6" White Sub		\$7.60	N	N	N	N	Y		
	6" Wheat Sub		\$7.60	N	N	N	N	Y		
	12" White Sub		\$12.75	N	N	N	N	Y		
	12" Wheat Sub		\$12.75	N	N	N	N	Y		
	Wrap		\$8.05	N	N	N	N	Y		
	Salad Box - select salads from fillings tab		\$9.55	N	N	N	N	Υ		
Meat or Vegetarian Option										
	Ham		\$0.00	N	N	N	N	Y		
	Tuna		\$0.00	N	N	N	N	Y		
	Salami		\$0.00	N	N	N	N	Υ		
	Chicken		\$2.15	N	N	N	N	Υ		
	Roast Beef		\$1.60	Ν	Ν	N	N	Υ		
	No meat / Vege Option		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	N	Υ		
Salad fillings										
	Cheese Sliced OR		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Cheese Grated		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Lettuce		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Cucumber		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Carrot		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Capsicum		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Red Onion		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Olives		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Pickles		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	No Fillings Please		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
Sauce										
	BBQ		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ		
	Honey mustard		\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	N	Υ		

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM Page 3 of 4



# **Tuia Burnside Primary School**

School Menu (Subway Addington)		Order cut off is at 8:30am on the day of delivery						
Menu available from 17/10/2018								
Category	Product	<u>Price</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	
	Mayo	\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	
	Ranch	\$0.00	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	
Snacks								
	Fruit Crush-up	\$3.55	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	
Drinks								
	400ml pump water	\$3.55	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	
Extra Meat								
	Extra Ham	\$2.15	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	
	Extra Salami	\$2.15	Ν	Ν	Ν	Ν	Υ	
	Extra Chicken	\$2.15	Ν	Ν	N	Ν	Υ	

4/28/2025 5:52:38 PM Page 4 of 4